Oct 03 2024 (23:53) India Rail Info 1

Kakinada Town - Kacheguda Special Fare Special/07426rx - Exp - SCR
SLO/Samalkot Junction to CHZ/Charlapalli
9h 18m - 500 km - 9 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CCT  |Kakinada Town Junction 18:10 0 |1 0 37 |5 SCR
2 |SLO ([Samalkot Junction 18:30 18:32 2m |0 |1 12 |70 |17 |[SCR
3 |R)Y Rajahmundry 19:15 19:17 2m |0 |1 63 (58 [14 [SCR
4 |TDD |Tadepalligudem 20:00 20:02 2m (3 |1 104 |75 |12 |SCR
5 |EE Eluru 20:40 20:42 2m |3 |1 152 |53 |13 |SCR
6 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 21:50 22:05 15m |0 |1 212 |35 (19 |SCR
7 GNT |[Guntur Junction 23:00 23:05 5m |0 |1 243 |59 |32 [SCR
8 |SAP |Sattenapalle 23:48 23:50 2m |0 |1 286 |76 SCR
9 |PGRL |Piduguralla 00:15 00:17 2m |1 |2 317 |83 |106 |SCR
10 [MRGA [Miryalaguda 01:00 01:02 2m (2 |2 [377 |60 SCR
11 [NLDA [Nalgonda 01:40 01:42 2m |2 |2 |415 |46 |226 |SCR
12 |CHZ |Charlapalli 03:50 03:51 Tm |1 |2 |512 |17 |525 |SCR
13 |MJF Malkajgiri Junction 04:25 04:27 2m |2 |2 522 |12 [533 |SCR
14 |KCG |Kacheguda 05:10 3 12 |531 |- 489 |SCR

Oct 03 2024 (23:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



